OPEN DE CATALUNYA - G.P. CIUTAT DE MANRESA 2014

12 ETAPA - FINAL

[ POS|DOR]| PILOT [ or. |TETAPA] T1 | T2 | T3 [ T4 | 75 | T6 |T.TOTAL| ESCUDERIA | COTXE
1 24 TONIMULET WRC 20926 38922 34699 3593 32167 36,305 31,238 63276 CERDANYOLASLOT  FERRARI
2 27 RAUL DOMINGUEZ WRC 210,24 39,531 37,307 35,275 31,37 35,756 31,003 646,71 CERDANYOLA SLOT FERRARI
3 25 DAVID ROMERO WRC 21755 41,106 37,784 35474 33577 37,305 32302 657,80 RODAMON SLOT SURIA TOYOTA
4 29 CARLES CASTELA WRC 217,22 39,851 37,204 38,066 32,9 37,632 31,571 657,92 VRT TOYOTA
5 28 ANTONIO GAITAN WRC 21823 40,049 35571 36968 33195 40,065 32,383 668,57 CERDANYOLASLOT  TOYOTA
6 50 JUAN RAMON MARTINEZ WRS 232,14 45,143 39,465 37,138 36,468 40,015 33,908 707,12 RCT FORD
7 39 DANIFRANCO SGT 23610 44,268 40284 38,607 37,24 40,736 34,965 711,11 RPM SLOT SALT ASTON
8 33 ROGER BORJAS WRS 235,56 45,022 39,478 39,749 35,3 39,173 36,835 712,48 TURBO SLOT CITROEN
9 31 XAVIERDIAZ WRS 24258 4479 45595 40,601 36,83 39475 35286 716,60 ANANKE RAGING CITROEN
10 38 ORIOL RIBO SR 233,62 43,816 40,459 38,079 36,707 39,977 34,577 722,81 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
11 26 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 24079 44971 38,654 41481 38447 40,11 37,128 724,23 LLUM-LLAMP ASTON MARTIN
12 11 ALEX PEDROSA SGT 234,33 43,834 40,445 37,671 35,914 40,03 36,438 730,88 VRT ASTON
13 30 ANDREU SERRAT WRS 24063 47,514 42014 37,905 36329 40533 36,331 731,69 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
14 42 PERE JOAN MAS SGT 243,62 45,038 41,591 41,133 37,204 41,935 36,715 745,49 TURBO SLOT ASTON
15 40 JOSEP PELAY SR 24767 47,663 4531 3855 38,128 41,265 36,757 746,99 LLEIDA HOBBY SUBARU
16 34 PEP PEREZ WRS 252,63 46,401 44,756 40,495 40,199 42,848 37,934 752,96  KINPUNT CITROEN
17 43 JAUME MULET SGT 242,40 45989 41916 39017 37,454 4161 36411 75390 CERDANYOLASLOT  ASTON
18 36 MARIUS PUIG WRS 250,99 46,414 45,452 39,13 37,846 45,892 36,255 771,88 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
19 2 ALBERTVINAS SR 24969 48276 43,684 3875 39,699 42,243 37,035 777,30 RODAMON SLOT SURIA SUBARU
20 45 VAN ALONSO N 260,45 49,142 45,241 42,218 39,869 44,056 39,925 787,13 VRT SUBARU
21 52 ORIOL CAPDEVILA N 262,40 49,411 4598 42,093 40,38 45577 38,961 796,36 RCT SUBARU
22 32 JORDI SANCHEZ WRS 261,35 49,79 45,688 39,978 39,859 48,739 37,3 800,37 FORD
23 47 DAVID VALVERDE N 26758 49,36 47,719 42,605 41,8 46345 39,754 81514 RODAMON SLOT SURIA SUBARU
24 17 EMILIO JIMENEZ SR 265,96 50,552 47,196 42,453 40,71 45,343 39,707 819,16 TEAM ARIVET SUBARU
25 48 CRISTIAN GENE NV 28127 52164 49154 45355 45338 47,304 41,958 846,31 LLEIDA HOBBY SUBARU
26 46 MARC LANSAC N 279,85 53,332 49,685 44,778 42,868 48,486 40,7 849,29 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
27 10 ANNA JUNCADELLA WRS 27642 54136 50,565 42,862 44051 45364 39,446 86221 LLUM-LLAMP FORD FIESTA
28 7 MARCEL.LI PRAT NV 281,17 52,923 47,469 45,321 41,838 50,714 42,903 866,28 RODAMON SLOT SURIA SUBARU
29 15 PAULINO JIMENEZ SR 28595 52818 54917 44595 42105 46,6 45358 872,32 SLOT CASTELLVI SUBARU
30 49 ISRAEL MORENO N 289,83 56,858 47,988 45,776 47,168 49,619 42,421 876,55 TURBO SLOT SUBARU
31 35 DAVID BENITO WRS 26818 49916 4102 44751 50,374 44507 37,613 87678 LLUM-LLAMP FORD
32 44  JAUME MARTINEZ N 293,07 55,519 50,319 47,958 45,115 50,245 43,918 897,99 SLOTING PLUS RENAULT
33 58 JOAN MANEL PELAY NC 30338 57,438 51,467 49,007 47,807 52,931 44731 93556 LLEIDA HOBBY FORD RS 200
34 14 JOAQUIM PASTOR SGT 301,24 52,609 48,522 47,869 54,617 54,997 42,626 938,52 ALOY SHOP LA LIRA PORSCHE
35 55 JOAN PELAY NI 31256 60,121 53541 50,233 51536 52083 45049 94026 LLEIDA HOBBY SUBARU
36 18 MARIO DUQUE SGT 309,81 52,439 53,121 55,79 51,535 51,099 45,826 940,37 ALOY SHOP LA LIRA PORSCHE
37 16 OSCAR JODAR SR 30574 56764 54421 53088 47,658 50,549 43264 943,79 ALOY SHOPLALIRA  RENAULT CLIO
38 20 RAMON QUER NV 307,56 57,542 49,704 50,372 51,322 52,959 45,662 960,85 GAS +
39 59 TONIVIDAL DESFV 311,17 61,251 53546 48,386 48,186 53547 46,258 962,00 RCT PORSCHE
40 61 DAVID ALVAREZ NCV 310,07 56,879 54,643 49,831 48,381 54,376 45,955 962,54 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT 205
41 54 EDUARD ALONSO NI 32152 6107 55759 50,553 49254 55854 49,027 970,07 VRT SUBARU




42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

57

13
60
19
53
56
12
62

22

21

23

51

41

JOAN RODRIGUEZ
XENIA VALVERDE
MONTSE EGEA
DAVID PELEGRI
JOSEP BADELL
EDUARDO RODEA
TONI ROSET

JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ

DAVID CENDRA
DAVID ANDOLZ
DOLORS VICENTE
EUDAL SERRAT
ETHAN BOU
IGNASI SERRAT
JOAN CLARET
JOAN SARSANEDAS
SERGI PUIG

XAVI PONT

SERGI SALUDAS
FERRAN SOLANS

NC
ND
NDV
DESF.
NV
NI
DESF.V
DESF.
NC

NDV
NI
NI
NI

SGT

WRS

SR
SGT
NV

333,27
314,21
319,84
328,03
330,47
326,96
329,11
327,27
341,86
341,48
364,85
401,70
372,73
443,43

65,732
61,154
64,316
60,188
58,015
65,81
62,619
61,711
60,716
66,25
68,185
71,003
68,385
72,975

56,79
56,27
56,031
56,588
59,028
54,338
56,433
60,597
57,501
60,232
63,854
62,88
62,809
100

57,537 49,795
49,216 48,651
50,042 48,113
50,858 53,406
56,977 53,115
53,549 51,628
54,392 50,57
51,432 52,438
57,212 57,792
53,997 53,014
58,484 58,364
69,078 69,701
61,46 59,439
65,244 72,299
ABANDO
ABANDO
ABANDO
ABANDO
ABANDO
ABANDO

55,935
52,314
52,603
58,868
56,092
55,372
56,652

55,21
58,015
58,821
61,181
63,917
64,998
73,652

47,484
46,609
48,737
48,125
47,245
46,259
48,448
45,88
50,627
49,17
54,777
65,12
55,644
59,263

985,13
986,46
995,38
998,13
998,67
1.007,42
1.008,54
1.009,76
1.040,78
1.100,30
1.107,40
1.187,96
1.203,79
1.370,81

CLUB SLOT HORTA
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLEIDA HOBBY
GAS +
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

AEO

GAS +
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

ALOY SHOP LA LIRA
LLUM-LLAMP

RODAMON SLOT SURIA

AEO
LLUM-LLAMP

RODAMON SLOT SURIA

LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

PEUGEOT
CITROEN C4
SUBARU
PORSCHE
SUBARU
SUBARU
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PEUGEOT
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
SUBARU

FIAT PUNTO
SUBARU
ASTON MARTIN
CITROEN DS3
SUBARU
SUBARU
ASTON
CITROEN C4



