

OPEN DE CATALUNYA - G.P. CIUTAT DE MANRESA 2014 - 1ª ETAPA - FINAL

POS	DOR	PILOT	Gr.	T.ETAPA	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T 6	T. TOTAL	ESCUADERIA	COTXE
1	24	TONI MULET	WRC	209,26	38,922	34,699	35,93	32,167	36,305	31,238	632,76	CERDANYOLA SLOT	FERRARI
2	27	RAUL DOMINGUEZ	WRC	210,24	39,531	37,307	35,275	31,37	35,756	31,003	646,71	CERDANYOLA SLOT	FERRARI
3	25	DAVID ROMERO	WRC	217,55	41,106	37,784	35,474	33,577	37,305	32,302	657,80	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	TOYOTA
4	29	CARLES CASTELA	WRC	217,22	39,851	37,204	38,066	32,9	37,632	31,571	657,92	VRT	TOYOTA
5	28	ANTONIO GAITAN	WRC	218,23	40,049	35,571	36,968	33,195	40,065	32,383	668,57	CERDANYOLA SLOT	TOYOTA
6	50	JUAN RAMON MARTINEZ	WRS	232,14	45,143	39,465	37,138	36,468	40,015	33,908	707,12	RCT	FORD
7	39	DANI FRANCO	SGT	236,10	44,268	40,284	38,607	37,24	40,736	34,965	711,11	RPM SLOT SALT	ASTON
8	33	ROGER BORJAS	WRS	235,56	45,022	39,478	39,749	35,3	39,173	36,835	712,48	TURBO SLOT	CITROEN
9	31	XAVIER DIAZ	WRS	242,58	44,79	45,595	40,601	36,83	39,475	35,286	716,60	ANANKE RAGING	CITROEN
10	38	ORIOI RIBÓ	SR	233,62	43,816	40,459	38,079	36,707	39,977	34,577	722,81	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
11	26	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC	240,79	44,971	38,654	41,481	38,447	40,111	37,128	724,23	LLUM-LLAMP	ASTON MARTIN
12	11	ALEX PEDROSA	SGT	234,33	43,834	40,445	37,671	35,914	40,03	36,438	730,88	VRT	ASTON
13	30	ANDREU SERRAT	WRS	240,63	47,514	42,014	37,905	36,329	40,533	36,331	731,69	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
14	42	PERE JOAN MAS	SGT	243,62	45,038	41,591	41,133	37,204	41,935	36,715	745,49	TURBO SLOT	ASTON
15	40	JOSEP PELAY	SR	247,67	47,663	45,31	38,55	38,128	41,265	36,757	746,99	LLEIDA HOBBY	SUBARU
16	34	PEP PEREZ	WRS	252,63	46,401	44,756	40,495	40,199	42,848	37,934	752,96	KINPUNT	CITROEN
17	43	JAUME MULET	SGT	242,40	45,989	41,916	39,017	37,454	41,61	36,411	753,90	CERDANYOLA SLOT	ASTON
18	36	MARIUS PUIG	WRS	250,99	46,414	45,452	39,13	37,846	45,892	36,255	771,88	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
19	2	ALBERT VIÑAS	SR	249,69	48,276	43,684	38,75	39,699	42,243	37,035	777,30	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	SUBARU
20	45	IVAN ALONSO	N	260,45	49,142	45,241	42,218	39,869	44,056	39,925	787,13	VRT	SUBARU
21	52	ORIOI CAPDEVILA	N	262,40	49,411	45,98	42,093	40,38	45,577	38,961	796,36	RCT	SUBARU
22	32	JORDI SANCHEZ	WRS	261,35	49,79	45,688	39,978	39,859	48,739	37,3	800,37		FORD
23	47	DAVID VALVERDE	N	267,58	49,36	47,719	42,605	41,8	46,345	39,754	815,14	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	SUBARU
24	17	EMILIO JIMENEZ	SR	265,96	50,552	47,196	42,453	40,71	45,343	39,707	819,16	TEAM ARIVET	SUBARU
25	48	CRISTIAN GENÉ	NV	281,27	52,164	49,154	45,355	45,338	47,304	41,958	846,31	LLEIDA HOBBY	SUBARU
26	46	MARC LANSAC	N	279,85	53,332	49,685	44,778	42,868	48,486	40,7	849,29	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
27	10	ANNA JUNCADELLA	WRS	276,42	54,136	50,565	42,862	44,051	45,364	39,446	862,21	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD FIESTA
28	7	MARCEL.LI PRAT	NV	281,17	52,923	47,469	45,321	41,838	50,714	42,903	866,28	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	SUBARU
29	15	PAULINO JIMENEZ	SR	285,95	52,818	54,917	44,595	42,105	46,16	45,358	872,32	SLOT CASTELLVI	SUBARU
30	49	ISRAEL MORENO	N	289,83	56,858	47,988	45,776	47,168	49,619	42,421	876,55	TURBO SLOT	SUBARU
31	35	DAVID BENITO	WRS	268,18	49,916	41,02	44,751	50,374	44,507	37,613	876,78	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
32	44	JAUME MARTINEZ	N	293,07	55,519	50,319	47,958	45,115	50,245	43,918	897,99	SLOTING PLUS	RENAULT
33	58	JOAN MANEL PELAY	NC	303,38	57,438	51,467	49,007	47,807	52,931	44,731	935,56	LLEIDA HOBBY	FORD RS 200
34	14	JOAQUIM PASTOR	SGT	301,24	52,609	48,522	47,869	54,617	54,997	42,626	938,52	ALOY SHOP LA LIRA	PORSCHE
35	55	JOAN PELAY	NI	312,56	60,121	53,541	50,233	51,536	52,083	45,049	940,26	LLEIDA HOBBY	SUBARU
36	18	MARIO DUQUE	SGT	309,81	52,439	53,121	55,79	51,535	51,099	45,826	940,37	ALOY SHOP LA LIRA	PORSCHE
37	16	OSCAR JÓDAR	SR	305,74	56,764	54,421	53,088	47,658	50,549	43,264	943,79	ALOY SHOP LA LIRA	RENAULT CLIO
38	20	RAMON QUER	NV	307,56	57,542	49,704	50,372	51,322	52,959	45,662	960,85	GAS +	
39	59	TONI VIDAL	DESF.V	311,17	61,251	53,546	48,386	48,186	53,547	46,258	962,00	RCT	PORSCHE
40	61	DAVID ALVAREZ	NCV	310,07	56,879	54,643	49,831	48,381	54,376	45,955	962,54	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT 205
41	54	EDUARD ALONSO	NI	321,52	61,07	55,759	50,553	49,254	55,854	49,027	970,07	VRT	SUBARU

42	57	JOAN RODRIGUEZ	NC	333,27	65,732	56,79	57,537	49,795	55,935	47,484	985,13	CLUB SLOT HORTA	PEUGEOT
43	9	XÈNIA VALVERDE	ND	314,21	61,154	56,27	49,216	48,651	52,314	46,609	986,46	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
44	13	MONTSE EGEA	NDV	319,84	64,316	56,031	50,042	48,113	52,603	48,737	995,38	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
45	60	DAVID PELEGRI	DESF.	328,03	60,188	56,588	50,858	53,406	58,868	48,125	998,13	LLEIDA HOBBY	PORSCHE
46	19	JOSEP BADELL	NV	330,47	58,015	59,028	56,977	53,115	56,092	47,245	998,67	GAS +	SUBARU
47	53	EDUARDO RODEA	NI	326,96	65,81	54,338	53,549	51,628	55,372	46,259	1.007,42	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
48	56	TONI ROSET	DESF.V	329,11	62,619	56,433	54,392	50,57	56,652	48,448	1.008,54	LLUM-LLAMP	PORSCHE
49	12	JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ	DESF.	327,27	61,711	60,597	51,432	52,438	55,21	45,88	1.009,76	AEO	PORSCHE
50	62	DAVID CENDRA	NC	341,86	60,716	57,501	57,212	57,792	58,015	50,627	1.040,78	GAS +	PEUGEOT
51	6	DAVID ANDOLZ	N	341,48	66,25	60,232	53,997	53,014	58,821	49,17	1.100,30	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
52	8	DOLORS VICENTE	NDV	364,85	68,185	63,854	58,484	58,364	61,181	54,777	1.107,40	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
53	22	EUDAL SERRAT	NI	401,70	71,003	62,88	69,078	69,701	63,917	65,12	1.187,96	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
54	21	ETHAN BOU	NI	372,73	68,385	62,809	61,46	59,439	64,998	55,644	1.203,79	ALOY SHOP LA LIRA	FIAT PUNTO
55	23	IGNASI SERRAT	NI	443,43	72,975	100	65,244	72,299	73,652	59,263	1.370,81	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
56	4	JOAN CLARET	SGT				ABANDÓ					RODAMON SLOT SURIA	ASTON MARTIN
57	3	JOAN SARSANEDAS	WRS				ABANDÓ					AEO	CITROEN DS3
58	51	SERGI PUIG	N				ABANDÓ					LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
59	1	XAVI PONT	SR				ABANDÓ					RODAMON SLOT SURIA	SUBARU
60	41	SERGI SALUDAS	SGT				ABANDÓ					LLUM-LLAMP	ASTON
61	5	FERRAN SOLANS	NV				ABANDÓ					LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4